
BALA BUBBALOO AZED.CITRIC BLUEBER.82,5G 7622210527837
BALA BUBBALOO AZED.GATOS MIX SABOR.82,5G 7622210561862
BALA BUBBALOO AZED.PATINHAS MORAN.82,5G 7622210561909
BALA BUBBALOO GATOS MIX SABORES 75G 7622210561848
BALA BUBBALOO PATINHAS MORANGO 75G 7622210561886
BALA BUBBALOO PATINHAS TUTTI FRUTTI 75G 7622210561985
IOG.VIGOR VIV CENOURA/LARAN/MEL 150G 7622210568847
BISC.CLUB SOCIAL CEBOLA SOUR CREAM 141G 7622210568816
BISC.CLUB SOCIAL CROSTINI TOM/SALS.80G 7622210782915
BISC.CLUB SOCIAL INTEGRAL 288G L+P- 7622300992330
BISC.CLUB SOCIAL INTEGRAL TRAD.144G 7622300992293
IOG.VIGOR GREGO ZERO TRADICIONAL 90G 7622300990701
BISC.CLUB SOCIAL ORIGINAL 288G L+P- 7622300990749
IOG.VIGOR MIX MORANGO+CEREAIS 140G 7622202327056
IOG.VIGOR MORANGO 170G 7622210641151
IOG.VIGOR PISTACHE 170G 7622210641632
BISC.CLUB SOCIAL PRESUNTO EMB.EC.282G 7622210532268
IOG.VIGOR TANGERINA 170G 7622210644534
BISC.CLUB SOCIAL RECH.QJ/TOM/MANJ.106G 7622210661609
IOG.VIGOR VITAMINA DE FRUTAS 170G 7622300873509
BISC.OREO CHOCOLATE 270G L+P- 7622210565938
IOG.VIGOR VIV INTEGRAL AMEIXA 150G 7622300873554
BISC.OREO MILKSHAKE MOR.144G 7622300989446
BISC.OREO MILKSHAKE MOR.90G 7622300989408
IOG.VIGOR VIV INTEGRAL MEL 150G 7622300830090
BISC.OREO ORIGINAL 270G L+P- 7622210794765
IOG.VIGOR VIV NATURAL 150G 7622300830151
BISC.OREO SELENA GOMES 90G 7622202323614
BISC.TRAKINAS MEIO A MEIO CHOC/BCO.126G 7622210592668
BISC.TRAKINAS MEIO A MEIO CHOC/MOR.126G 7622210592637
BISC.TRAKINAS RECH.CHOCOLATE 126G 7622210592750
BISC.TRAKINAS RECH.MORANGO 126G 7622210592781
BOMBOM LACTA FAVORITOS 250,6G 7622210596413
BOMBOM LACTA SONHO VALSA/OURO BCO 220G 7622210568601
CHOC.LACTA INT.40% AMEND/CARAM.SALG.85G 7622210570567
CHOC.LACTA INT.40% AMEND/FRAMB.85G 7622210570598
CHOC.LACTA INT.40% AVELA/CROC.CACAU 85G 7622210570536
CHOC.LACTA INT.40% ORIGINAL 85G 7622210699992
CHOC.LACTA INT.60% CAFE 85G 7622210689658
CHOC.LACTA INT.60% MIX NUTS 85G 7622210732316
CHOC.LACTA INT.60% ORIGINAL 85G 7622210689573
CHOC.LACTA INT.70% CACAU 85G 7622210529985
CHOC.LACTA OURO BRANCO RECHEADOS 98G 7622210528216
IOG.VIGOR VIV NATURAL DESNATADO 150G 7622210528186
CHOC.LACTA TAB.AMARO 40% CACAU 80G 7622210674432
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CHOC.LACTA TAB.AMARO 40%CACAU 145G 7622210534774
CHOC.LACTA TAB.AO LEITE 145G 7622210534835
CHOC.LACTA TAB.AO LEITE 80G 7622210673831
CHOC.LACTA TAB.DIAM.NEGRO/LAKA 80G 7622210575630
CHOC.LACTA TAB.DIAMANTE NEGRO 145G 7622210534804
CHOC.LACTA TAB.DIAMANTE NEGRO 80G 7622210674050
CHOC.LACTA TAB.LAKA 145G 7622210534897
CHOC.LACTA TAB.LAKA 80G 7622210674319
CHOC.LACTA TAB.LAKA DIAMANTE NEGRO 145G 7622210534712
CHOC.LACTA TAB.LAKA OREO 145G 7622210534743
CHOC.LACTA TAB.LAKA OREO 80G 7622210674357
CHOC.LACTA TAB.OREO 90G 7622210567567
CHOC.LACTA TAB.SHOT 145G 7622210534866
CHOC.LACTA TAB.SHOT 80G 7622210674395
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT BLUEBERRY 14UN 7622210573483
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT CANELA UN 7895800304235
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT HORTELA  UN 7895800304211
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT MAX FRAMBOESA C/5 7622210528940
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT MAX HORTELA FRESC.UN 7622210563538
MARG.VIGOR SABOR MANTEIGA C/SAL 500G 7622210563477
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT MELANCIA 14UN 7622300847753
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT MELANCIA UN 7895800309780
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT MENTA 14UN 7622300847791
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT MENTA UN 7895800304228
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT MORANGO UN 7895800201503
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT SENS.MELANC.POTE 54G 7622210570376
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT SENS.MENTA POTE 54G 7622210573292
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT SENS.MORAN.POTE 54G 7622210570406
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT SENS.PEPPER.POTE 54G 7622210573261
MARG.VIGOR SABOR MANTEIGA S/SAL 500G 7895800430002
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT TUTTI FRUTTI 14UN 7622210573452
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT X FRESH CEREJA UN 7622210564337
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT X FRESH HERBAL UN 7622210564313
GOMA MASCAR TRIDENT X FRESH INTENSE UN 7622210564290
QJ.PARMESAO FAIXA AZUL FATIA 300G 7622210696373
REQ.DANUBIO CREMOSO TRADICIONAL 190G 7622210696632
REQ.VIGOR CREMOSO LIGHT 200G 7622210696328
REQ.VIGOR CREMOSO TRADICIONAL 200G 7622210696595
CERVEJA SPATEN PURO MALTE LT.350ML 7622210696441
MAION.HEMMER RECEITA CASEIRA 500G 7622210696489
MAION.HEMMER TRADICIONAL SACHE 700G 7622210696670
WAFER AMANDITA RECH.CR.CACAU 200G 7896019607636
WAFER LACTA BIS AO LEITE 100,8G 7622210575975
WAFER LACTA BIS AO LEITE 302,4G L+P- 7622210576071
WAFER LACTA BIS BLACK 100,8G 7622210833389
WAFER LACTA BIS LAKA 100,8G 7622210575999
WAFER LACTA BIS LAKA 302,4G L+P- 7622210576156
WAFER LACTA BIS LIMAO  100,8G 7622210535016



WAFER LACTA BIS OREO 100,8G 7622300989316
WAFER LACTA BIS XTRA 45G 7622300988470
WAFER LACTA BIS XTRA BLACK 45G 7622210566409
WAFER LACTA BIS XTRA BRANCO 45G 7622210534576
WAFER LACTA BIS XTRA OREO 45G 7622300988517
WAFER LACTA BISAO 201,6G 7622210572080
WAFER LACTA BISAO BRANCO 201,6G 7622210572066


